Position Other Positions Held

Maintenance Wrkr Il

Sr. Elect. Comm. Spec.
Maintenance Wrkr Il

Senior Maintenance Worker
Bldg Mnt Wkr/Refrg & Heat
Bldg Mnt Wkr/Refrg & Heat
Bldg Mnt Wkr/Refrg & Heat
Bldg Maint Wkr/Plumber
Bldg Main Wkr/Electrician
Maintenance Wrkr Il
Maintenance Wrkr Il
Maintenance Wrkr Il

Water Utilities Worker Il
Maintenance Wrkr |
Maintenance Wrkr |
Maintenance Wrkr Il

Senior Maintenance Worker

Bldg Maint Wkr/Plumber

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Building Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Total Wages

$94,183
$91,542
$88,967
$72,193
$68,333
$67,993
$67,862
$67,096
$66,368
$64,798
$63,887
$63,542
$60,538
$56,238
$52,086
$22,899
$19,552
$17,552

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,967
$36,406
$33,023
$28,362
$20,788
$22,081
$32,129
$33,023
$19,938
$32,987
$18,767
$19,559
$32,254
$26,543
$10,423
$14,543

$7,345

$7,294



