Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Wrkr III		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$94,183	\$31,967
Sr. Elect. Comm. Spec.		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$91,542	\$36,406
Maintenance Wrkr III		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$88,967	\$33,023
Senior Maintenance Worker		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$72,193	\$28,362
Bldg Mnt Wkr/Refrg & Heat		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$68,333	\$20,788
Bldg Mnt Wkr/Refrg & Heat		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$67,993	\$22,081
Bldg Mnt Wkr/Refrg & Heat		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$67,862	\$32,129
Bldg Maint Wkr/Plumber		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$67,096	\$33,023
Bldg Main Wkr/Electrician		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$66,368	\$19,938
Maintenance Wrkr III		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$64,798	\$32,987
Maintenance Wrkr III		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$63,887	\$18,767
Maintenance Wrkr III		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$63,542	\$19,559
Water Utilities Worker II		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$60,538	\$32,254
Maintenance Wrkr I		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$56,238	\$26,543
Maintenance Wrkr I		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$52,086	\$10,423
Maintenance Wrkr III		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$22,899	\$14,543
Senior Maintenance Worker		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$19,552	\$7,345
Bldg Maint Wkr/Plumber		Covina-Valley Unified	Building Maintenance	\$17,552	\$7,294